Overview
The GDMS RampartTM family of chassis is designed to enable the
vision of a standards-based C5ISR ecosystem promoting system
upgradability, modularity, reduced SWAP, improved logistics, and
rapid capability evolution.
Supported by the broad availability of 3U OpenVPXTM payload
capabilities, the RampartTM chassis can support a wide range of
mission configurations including Edge Computing, Networking,

	n Inquire for additional specifications
info@gd-ms.com • gdmissionsystems.com • Phone: (877) 0600
Ordering Information
Chasis Assembly US00298582-1
Mounting Tray (tracking) US00295697-001
Mounting Tray (wheeled) US00295697-002
Integration & Test Cable Set US00298596-1
Replacement Bat tery US00289526
D-RAMPART Chassis-02-1025 ©2025  General Dynamics. All rights reserved. General Dynamics reserves the right to make changes in its products and specifications at anytime and without notice.  All trademarks
indicated as such herein are trademarks of General Dynamics. All other product and service names are the property of their respective owners. ® Reg. U.S. Pat. and Tm. Off.
RAMPARTTM 10 Slot Rugged 3U VPX Chassis
info@gd-ms.com • gdmissionsystems.com • Phone: (877) 0600